CONFIDLNZIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRATION SERVICE .
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE: 6/19/89

FULL NAME_ pdward A, Drzewinski S.S. NO.

(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

CITY " Clintonville STATE PA ZIP CODE

DATE OF BIRTH 1/14/39 (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE 50 (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGION NATIONALITY (Citizen of) Polish
OCCUPATION

EDUCATION

WEIGHT HEIGHT RACE 45;54;41,

COLOR OF HAIR COLOR OF EYES

ANY DISTINGUISHING PHYSICAL CHARACTERSTICS

HOBBIES OR SPECIAL INTERESTS

MARRIED / / SINGLE / / NAME OF SPOQUSE

CHILDREN

(Name, number, ages, if possible)
SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

5-0311 Fox Chapel PA SM 1370's
Chartered Organization

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

INCIDENT: TYPE DATE OF INCIDENT RESOLUTION
Type Resolution

. Internal (only Scouts Know)
Criminal action

. Court action

. Probationary status

. Reported to state agency

1=Scout Related
2=Non~=scout related
3=homosexual (not specifically with youth)

(VI SN SN

Check off list of attached documentation

1. Description of incident

2. Victim(s) statement .MOTED
3. media reports
4. Legal proceedings JU[_]-71939

5. Offender's statement

6. Official notification of teqpEpPHLoANGLIM CONFIDENTIAL

7. Found quilty/innocent by court

JUN 191988

Council French Creek Council Signed Registration/Natiocnal
2332 SCOUT EXECUTIVE £

3828r-eko~-11/3/88

STARCN
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July 21, 1989
Hdr. dllliam J. Horan
Scout Zxecutive
French Tr=ek Council, Mo. 532
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: ZESDWARD A. DRZEWINSKI

Dear Bill

.

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerniag the above Scoutar.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now onr our permanent
Zonfidential File.

Sincerely,

Paul Erast, Diractor
Reglstration Service

Je

cc: Hottheast Region
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March 2, 1989 MAR 03 1939
A. GRAVES
Mr. William J. Moran
Scout Executive
French Creek Council, No. 532
Edward -
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: dwim A, Drzewinski/ )4;\
7o
Dear Bi11: é;::

[ hate to bother you again concerning this individual but I would like to set
up a file, because I agree with you that he should be kept out of the Scouting
program.

I am enclosing a Confidential Record Sheet. Do you suppose you could get some
information that would tell us his age, color of his hair, his height and
weight, or any information that would enable us to identify him?

I really appreciate anything you can do, so that we can close this file.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service

ag
Enclosure

cc: Northeast Regfon
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French Creel.ouncil No. 532 .

Boy Scouts of America

3303 Liberty Street ¢ Erie, PA 16508 ¢ 814-868-5571

Serving Youth of Erie, Crawford, Mercer, Venango, Clarion, Forest Counties and Brookfieid, Ohio.

December 15, 1988

Mr. Paul Ernst
National Office/BSA
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
P.0O. Box 152079
Irving, TX 75011-2079

Dear Paul,

This is a follow-up letter in reference to Edwin A. Drzewinski
of Clintonville, PA.

I had a long conversation with Reverend Runge of Lamartine, PA
who is a Lutheran Pastor. He stated that much of the comments
that he made to me about Mr. Drzewinski were hearsay and there-
fore would not put anything in writing. He told me that at one
time Mr. Drzewinski was a Scoutmaster of a Troop in Fox Chapel,
PA and again in Slippery Rock, PA in the 1970's and 80's. In
both cases he got into sexual activity and caused parents to pull
youth out of the troops thereby causing their dropping of the
unit. The parents did not pursue any legal action. As a result,
this man has had no legal action taken against him.

The Pastor stated to me that Mr. Drzewinski was a storyteller
and you never know what to believe of him. Currently he is
temporarily living in the Philadelphia area doing something
supposedly for the IRS. I have been told he is about 45 years
old.

Wish I could have more details for you, PAul, but that's it.

! i vinced, after the conversation with Pastor Runge
mif you feel you need to talk with him) that Mr.
Drzewinski needs to be kept out of the Scouting Program before
he does any more damage.

Sincerely,
!
kg

William J. Moran
Council Executive

Y,, Member of the United Way of:
Y Erie County * Mercer County » Western Crawfard County * Venango County » Clarion County
umeawey Greenville Area  Titusville Area » Grove City Area » Corry Area
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Hoveaber 10, 1988

Mc. William J. Yoran
Scour Execucrive
Frenca Creek Council, No. 332

PLROUMAL anl CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: 2dward A Drzewinskdi

ear 3ili:

(-

L woulz really like o coapletzs the file on the above named Individual. Do
vou feel he should be placed on tie Confidential File? If so, we would llke
to have a Uonildentiagl Record Sheet and any substantiotion you could give us.
We wondered where the statement came frow that he should not be around young
peupla? Did chie police report thls to you or cam you get a statament Zrom
some Individuai. -

Thankz Iur your help in cowplaeting tials fila.

Siccerely,

Paul Zrast, Director
Keglstrarion Service -

je ?\\f"
fnclosure ' &oﬂ <0 k@h
cc:  durtaeast Regilonm @\X\ @\3;\»
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August 8, 1388

Mr, William J. Moran
Scout Executive
French Creek Council, No. 532

PERSOMAL AND CCONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: EDWARD A. ORZEWINSKY
fDear Bil1:

ch ralatad to the above named individual.
s Council to see if they had further -

1 in Mar
duail. They indicated they did not kacw nif

al a
ghany ’ra
is indivi

m
.1)

ot oo

(2]

ot
D 0

vWie recsived 3 !
We alsa wraote
information concer

in
ar have him registered

shone
he All

gta

=T t'l) (1)

If you have further information which would substantiate aur refusal of .
registration, we would certiinly like to have this information. [ am &
2nclosing a confidential record sheet which we would 1ike to have compl
we may identify Mr. Drzewinski should he attampt registration in some ot}
araa.

Thanks for your help in protecting the youth of America.

Sinceraly, .

Paul Ernst, Girector
Registration Service

eko READY T:O FILE
£nclosure 'A'Ué 5@ 1983
cC: Northeast 2LEY

s

,
a
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Allegheny Trails Council

" OF AMERICA G

April 27, 1988

Mr. Paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service
National Office

Boy Scouts of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
Irving, TX 75038-3096

Dear Paul:

In reference to Edward A. Drzewinski, we talked with
who said that he lived in the vacinity of Fox
Chapel, Pennsylvania. We have checked all of the units in
that area and find that he is not currenctly registered in any
capacity.

The Registration Department has been alerted to inform
me if there is any attempt to register him.

Sorry we can't be more helpful, but we will keep you
informed if he emerges in the future.

With kindest personal regards.
Wost 51 erely,

v

Bem W. Ussery
Scout Executive

BWU:dac

Flag Plaza « Pittsburgh, PA 15219-3699 » Phone (412) 471-2927 @

CONF017072



April 19, 1988

Hr. Benjamin W. Ussery
Scout Executive
Allegheny Trails Council, ¥o. 527

PERSGHAL AND COWFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: CSdward A. Drzewinski
Dear 3eon:

[ apolicgiza For not giving you more information concerning the above named
individual when I wrote praviously. [ sheuld have looked more carefully at
the notes which we nad takan related to this individual.

In March, we received a telenhone call from Sand;W
532. He indicated that this individual lived at

He also indicated that nais date of birta was January 14, 1239.

He apparently was registered at one tive {n the Moraine Trails Council, in
Troop S0311. The unit he was with there apparently folded soon afier he
Joined the troop.

It was also indicated that he was in your council and was dropped in 1587,
Jdnfortunately, he did not give us a unit aumber. I don't know if you can get
more information if you contact Sandy.

We were given the intformation that Mr. Orzewinski should not be arsund young
people., I am really groping for more information to determine if this
individual saculd be placed on our confidential file. We would of course need
more information {f this proved necessary.

Thank you for any help you can give me to make a determination in this
situation.

Sincerely,
&
Paul Ernst, Director ‘0 Qiéb
Registration Service 6\ Q <Z,\
S S
2k o ‘ L 9
'? ,
cc: MNortheast Region <$§>
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Allegheny Trails Council

dTS

~ OF AMERICA

April 14, 1988

Mr. Paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service
National OQOffice

Boy Scouts of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
Irving, TX 75038-3096

Dear Paul:

In response to your letter of March 20 regarding
Edward A. Drzewinski, I am unable to provide you with any
information that may be helpful. No one on my staff is
familiar with the person nor is he currently registered in
Scouting. If you could provide us w1th a unit number, we
could check our historical file.

With kindest personal regards.
Woa: smncerely,

—~ ///

Ben W U%sery
Socut Executive

BWU:dac

Flag Plaza « Pittsburgh, PA 15219-3699 « Phone (412) 471-2927

1O
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Aarch 33, 1988

Hr. Benjamin W. Ussery
Scout Executive
Aliegheny Trails Council, No. 527

PLRSOMAL & CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: tdward A. drzewinski
gear Ben:

Ae recently received a telephone call related tc the above named individual.

I wondei iF you can tell u3 anything about him. Should he be registered with
the doy Scouts aof America?

4€ would Tike any information you can give us in the way of written statements
from individuals or a summary of what you know about this individual that
would help us to 2stablish a file, if he should not be registered.

Thanks for your help.

.l 1.,
2ificareaiy,

Paul Ernst, Oirsctor
Registration Service

md'w ]
cc: Mortheast Region W
e A .
\ A}D '
g A \‘«‘\\b
ol R Z ; 0\
e ~7 b \ Qs\
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NATS ‘CALL FORM

e saex requester _ o

CoUNCIL # &5 30« . .. . PHONE NO:
CALLER: s POSITION: - . 7

/ézka? /7,ZF'X%§>>1¥;33_0F PRUBLEM fffi - jfl‘:fiu'f;

REGISTRATION

' SCouTING ST BOYS' LIFE

UNIT # DIST. # EXP. DATE TRANSMITTAL # FILM #

'EXPLORING _

3
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